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OFFICE OF THE CHIEF JUSTICE
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Urgent Court Registrar: Gauteng Division of the High Court, Pretoria
First Floor, Room 1.37
Cnr Madiba and Paul Kruger Street
Office No: (012) 315 7429 / 012 492 6700

URGENT COURT ROLL FOR A WEEK COMMENCING ON THE 25™)UNE 2024

NUMBERS

10.

11.

12.

PARTIES

SOUTH AFRICAN LEGAL PRACTICE
COUNCIL VS PETRUS JOHANNES
VIVIER PLUS ONE

OBAKENG KEABETSWE
MALEBANA VS LETLHOGONOLO
PETER MALEBANA

SOUTH AFRICAN LEGAL PRACTICE
COUNCIL VS HENDRIK ANDRIES

BEAUTY THLAPE VS HLANO
FINANCIAL SERVICES (PTY) PLUS
THREE OTHERS

HARRISON HURSINEY PIENAAR
PLUS ONE VS NATHAN EDWIN
SASSMA PLUS ONE

BROKER LAW (PTY) LTD VS
VOLOWORX 266 ( PTY) LTD

BAYLEE MEGAN WATERMAN VS
DIRECTORGENERAL OF HOME
AFFAIRS

EAST & WEST INVESTMENTS (PTY)
PLUS FIFTIETH OTHERS VS
SASRIA SOC LTD PLUS TWO
OTHERS

JUDGE_MAKHOBA J
SECRETARY: PETER DITHIPE

CASE NUMBERS

2024-058433

2024-061379

2009-36080

2023-106928

2022-25559

2024-064433

2024-064506

Removed with
Notice

2024-064598
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15.

17.

19.

20.

22.

23.

25.

27.

29.

31.

34.

35.

TUMELO HOKO VS MINISTER OF
HOME AFFAIRS PLUS ONE

FARZHANA LATIF VS ABDUR
RAHMAN DOCKRAT

HILLINGDALE CAPITAL (PTY) LTD
VS DUST-A-SIDE HOLDINGS (PTY)
LIMITED PLUS ONE

LISA DOROTHY GIOVANNONI VS
FOURIE MATTHYS KRITZINGER
N.O PLUS THREE OTHERS

BOKANG MOGANA MAKGAI VS
MILANICK PROPERTIES ( PTY) LTD
PLUS TWO OTHERS

CONNAUGHT MINING

PROPRIETARY LIMITED VS
DEPARTMENT OF MINERAL
RESOURCES AND ENERGY

KWATHI SOPHIA HEZEL KOKA VS
SMALL ENTERPRISE
DEVELOPMENT AGENCY PLUS
ONE

ZAHEER CASSIMO VS GROUP OF
PERSONS CURRENTLY ON ANDOR
OCCUPYING THE PREMISES
SITUATED AT STRATTON AVENUE
BRYANSTON JOHSNNESBURG

N SIFUNDA VS THE ROAD
ACCIDENT FUND

NAZEER AHMAD VS THE MINISTER
OF HOME AFFAIRS PLUS ONE

TITANIUM EQUIPMENT
(PROPRIETARY) LIMITED VS ALL
AFRICA SUPPLIES (PROPRIETARY)
LIMITED

AKSHAY KRISHNA SUMMUN VS
TALISHA MAHARAJ PLUS ONE
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2023-023076

2024-065452

2024-065752

2024-065931

2024-066007

2024-066067

2024-066115

2024-066390

2023-016371

2024-067078

2024-063303

2024-067693



36.

37.

38.

40.

KHUTJO MALEKA VS JAMES 2024-067766
MUNDANE

HOOSEIN MOHAMED PLUS ONE VS 2024-067823
VERUSHKA JUGGERNATH PLUS
NINE OTHERS.

ELIZABETH NOKUTHULA 2024-067840
MASHININI VS SIGODI MARAH

MARTHIN MANAGEMENT

SUPPORT SERVICE (PTY) LTD

FIRSTRAND BANK VS TRECIA 2020-19576
HLONGWANI
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